SVWW Usage Statistics

2022 Rate Case

Domestic Water

Customers  Annual % Gallons Annual Total %

Year Served Increase Metered Increase Increase

2011 124

2012 144 16% 8,196,702

2013 182 26% 12,104,013 3,907,311

2014 235 29% 13,188,652 1,084,639

2015 316 34% 17,612,923 4,424,271

2016 412 30% 25,405,606 7,792,683

2017 482 17% 27,356,732 1,951,126

2018 516 7% 31,251,240 3,894,508

2019 522 1% 33,284,266 2,033,026

2020 550 5% 35,442,700 2,158,434

2021 618 12% 37,592,300 2,149,600

2022 627 1% 40,584,614 2,992,314 495%

Irrigation Water

Customers Annual % Annual Total %

Year Served Increase Acres Served Increase Increase

2011 124

2012 144 16% 266.32

2013 182 26% 277.43 11.11

2014 235 29% 341.11 63.68

2015 316 34% 385.26 44.15

2016 412 30% 442.38 57.12

2017 482 17% 499.50 57.12

2018 516 7% 509.50 10.00

2019 522 1% 520.48 10.98

2020 550 5% 588.60 68.12

2021 618 12% 650.84 62.24

2022 627 1% 682.91 32.07 256%



